dadhikary@google.com UAN Number : 102192599416
Earnings Rate Monthly Deductions Monthly

Basic Salary 25375 25375 Provident Fund 1800

GRADE ALLOWANCE 1425 1425

INCENTIVE / AWARDS / SHIFT 
ALLOWANCES

2981 2981

Gross Earning 29781 29781 Gross Deduction 1800

Net Amount 27981

Net pay in words :   TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE RUPEES ONLY

This is system generated payslip and does not require signature.

For HIGHSPRING INDIA LLP FORMERLY KNOWN AS VACO BINARY SEMANTICS LLP           
Authorised Signatory